PETROTAL CORP.

PETROTAL CORP.

ISIN: CA71677J1012

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/26 21:41:52

Price
0.5375 USD

Difference

o

1.41% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA71677J1012

TAL

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

457 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.56 USD
0.56 USD
0.5266 USD
0.53 USD
0.535184 USD
81,542
43,639.31

42

120

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &

Sy

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA71677J1012&ID_NOTATION=914916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbacd8c96618e7b52f2aa827b426611dfa253e23abe89eb869d68b298975622b&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7b558a1e363c22779&time=1722240920&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=172657c995f6c0c41f12285652d44661908424b968d3dd6a8da3d7f8a74d8e7c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=93844a2cbc057415e&time=1722240920&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=777f81d62b932ab5b98f0bf7c4e1ded6e6cd9d04f56bca3064e4172686a2392c&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=666e50c1e82da61ec&time=1722240920&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ed9d31c7a80b36464045c660d0d23e481ae69f85cc5e72af97a64b100f6bb62&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9ae47546602b041d9&time=1722240920&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac385369cb337fe7c0e03907adf243b396f54806d59dfcb1fa7298886de1a159&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f05d80835fd1f7a9a&time=1722240920&tool=RSC

PETROTAL CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 21:41:52

Price
0.5375 USD

Difference (] 1.41% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA71677J1012
Symbol TAL
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 457 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.56 USD
High 0.56 USD
Low 0.5266 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.53 USD
VWAP 0.535184 USD
Volume (pcs) 81,542
Trading volume 43,639.31
Number of trades 42
Last size 120
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.44% -5.96% +148.82%
Perf (abs.) -0.05 -0.03 +0.32
Beta 0.37 0.49 1.43
Volatility 2548 2947  56.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PETROTAL CORP.

0.5440 USD (160,449
0.5427 USD (222,929
0.5705 USD (227,695
0.5733 USD (164,108
0.6400 USD (2024/04/12
0.5044 USD (2024/06/14
0.6478 USD (2023/11/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.5044 USD (2024/06/14)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.496 EUR 0.00 2

26
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 21:59 0.75 CAD 0.41 189
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 0.4825 EUR 0.00 5

26
London Stock 2024/07/ 17:35 42.00GBp 1.77 19
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 0.487 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=914916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368991637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60829422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239296484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239296484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18601178

PETROTAL CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 21:41 0.5375USD 0.04
26

2024/07/ 19:32 0.475EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 08:08 0.4835 EUR 0.00
26

42
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369441384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16174601

PETROTAL CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

(@ PetroTal

Contact Details
PETROTAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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